Ligue motocycliste d’lle-de-France
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MOTO CROSS BOINVILLIERS 2024

Kid's 50cc
3éme manche
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 42 8:07.428] 6 1:21.629
No 3 CUPIF JOHAN Pass 49 928814 7 1:21.386
Pass 10 1-51.850 1 1:51.850|* Pass 55 10:52.943 8 1:24.129
Pass 19 347.075| 2 1:55.225
Pass 28 5:43.065| 3 1:55.990 No 195 BOUBRED YANI
Pass 38 7:39.080| 4 1:56.015 Pass 3 1:14.338] 1 1:14.338**
Pass 50 9:31.414| 5 1:52.334 Pass 11 2:29.442| 2 1:15.104
Pass 58 11:28.410| 6 1:56.996 Pass 18 343115 3 1:13.673|**
] Pass 25 4:57.358| 4 1:14.243
No 8 SILVA MATTEO Pass 33 6:17.200] 5 1:19.842
Pass 6 1:32.063 1 1:32.063|* Pass 36 7:31.306 6 1:14.106
Pass 15 3:07.422| 2 1:35.359 Pass 44 8:45.084| 7 1:13.778
Pass 23 4:42.196| 3 1:34.774 Pass 51 9:58.261] 8 1:13.477
Pass 31 6:14.600| 4 1:32.413
Pass 40 7:49.365| 5 1:34.756 No 520 ZRINSCAK TIMAE
Pass 48 9:27.980| 6 1:38.615 Pass 7 1:33.505] 1 1:33.505|*
Pass 57 11:16.699| 7 1:48.719 Pass 14 3:04.102] 2 1:30.507 |*
Pass 24 445305 3 1:41.203
No 14 CUISINIER LOUKA Pass 32 6:17.113| 4 1:31.808
Pass 5 1:28.190 1 1:28 1901 * Pass 41 7:50.876 5 1:33.763
Pass 13 2:56.879| 2 1:28.689 Pass 47 9:22220| 6 1:31.344
Dace ¥ aosom| 3 129073 Pass 56 10:53.017| 7 1:30.797
Pass 29 6:02.428| 4 1:36.476
Do = 315700 5 129122 No 816 LE BAOT LO PRESTI STELLA
Pass 45 8:58.812| 6 1:27.242[* | | | | | [ ]
Pass 52 10:27.768| 7 1:28.956

No 77 VAN MOORLEGHEM ARTHUR

Pass 8 1:36.020 1 1:36.020|*
Pass 16 3:10.028 2 1:34.008|*
Pass 22 4:38.341 3 1:28.313|*
Pass 30 6:08.443 4 1:30.102
Pass 39 7:40.345 5 1:31.902
Pass 46 9:11.359 6 1:31.014
Pass 54 10:43.548 7 1:32.189
No 110 PAGES LIAM
Pass 9 1:44.830 1 1:44.830(*
Pass 17 3:32.577 2 1:47.747
Pass 26 5:18.083 3 1:45.506
Pass 35 7:01.633 4 1:43.550|*
Pass 43 8:44.084 5 1:42.451|*
Pass 53 10:30.263 6 1:46.179
No 191 DELESTRE TOM
Pass 4 1:22.819 1 1:22.819|*
Pass 12 2:44.370 2 1:21.551|*
Pass 20 4:05.113 3 1:20.743|*
Pass 27 5:25.988 4 1:20.875
Pass 34 6:45.799 5 1:19.811|*
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